

2023 Penfield Pride Award Nomination*

The Penfield Pride Award is given annually by the Penfield Business Chamber to recognize a local business that rehabilitates an existing building, creates a vibrant new look and becomes a positive addition

to Penfield's proud community. Nominations will be accepted through October 1, 2023 and will be reviewed by the PBC Awards Selection Committee. The winner will be announced and celebrated at the Annual Meeting/Luncheon on Thursday, November 16, 2023!

Criteria for the Penfield Pride Award are:

- Business located in the Town of Penfield
- Rehabilitation completed by September 2023

To nominate a business for the Penfield Pride Award, please complete this form. Feel free to also include a letter of recommendation, testimonials or any other information that you believe would explain why the nominated business would be a good selection.

Submit application and other supporting documents no later than October 1, 2023 to info@penfieldbusiness.org. If mailing your nomination, please mail to:

Nominations Committee Penfield Business Chamber P.O. Box 268 Penfield, New York 14526

*A list of previous winners can be found on our website

Penfield Business Chamber

2023 Penfield Pride Award Nomination

Nominee:	Name:
	Title or Position: Company:
	Address:
	Work Phone:
	E-Mail Address:

1. Describe the rehabilitated building. How is it an improvement over the previous structure?

2. Give an example of the positive value provided to the business community with this improvement:

Feel free to attach additional pages if more space is needed.

Nominator:	Name:	
	Title or Position: Company:	
	Address:	
	Work Phone:	
	E-Mail Address:	